U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
GEORGE. OTIS SMITH. DIRECTOR

BULLETIN 600 PLATE Xl

=
R.20 w. 10 R. 19 W. . 100’ i l
B - 80 R.I7T W R.14W. 207 R.I3 W. L RI2w. 11310
4900
/i
it
B
T.37N.
|
|
|
[
|
Ty s T.36N.
\ P
IS RS Hea
o)
50
50
T35 N
T.35N.
I T 34 N,
T.34N.
(i
WA
e N
vid « |l
1
o
b5
)
5
T.33 N.
T.33N.
SV e o _
P ?*\-‘-‘- i ‘:."m; ‘
T W “ -
| e g
o
T.32 N
T.32 N.
30'
30
\
| : i
' R.23 W. ; . - 7 ) N
l 3w R 22 W. R.21 W. !  wiso W : RIS W. \ M,; rthas 7 AN ey --—---—-‘!3‘276
; - _faa._Ba m\\ M-r Ebumpf ' v,
ey \ el
N AR \ \ .\
\
|
| |
T.31 N.
Y
TOPOGRAPHIC MAP
OF
R. B. Marshall, Chief Geographer. Sledge Tatum, Geographer in Charge.
Topography by H. L. Baldwin, Jr., R. H. Chapman, R. H. Sargent, F. E. Matthes,
R. T. Evans, S. T. Penick, Arthur Stiles, W. J. Forster, C. C. Holder, !
Lee Morrison, F. L. Whaley, and General Land Office.
Surveyed in 1900-1904 and 1907-1912.
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